Osborne

Clarke

Sales and Marketing Away Day 2023

10:00
10:30
10:45
11:30

12:15

12:45

14:00

14:30

15:15

15:45

16:30
16:50
17:00
18:00

19:00

Arrival, tea, coffee

Welcome

Looking ahead with Ashley Hurst
Sales unplugged: Steve Abramson

From international to world record-breaking
Teams complete a series of challenges, competing against the clock and each other

Lunch

Speed connecting
With a couple of minutes per person and a few prompt questions, get ready to move
around the room, meet new colleagues and let the conversations flow!

Career journeys: the highs and lows
Sharing stories in small groups from our careers to date, we look at what has shaped
us and what we have learned about delivering great client service

Coffee break

Celebrating success: a panel discussion
Stories of Sales & Marketing achievements this year, across the international team

Group reflections
Closing remarks
Close

Pre dinner drinks

Sit down dinner followed by Christmas party and disco



	Slide 1: Sales and Marketing Away Day 2023

