

Sales and Marketing Away Day 2023

Time	Activity
10:00	Arrival, tea, coffee
10:30	Welcome
10:45	Looking ahead with Ashley Hurst
11:30	Sales unplugged: Steve Abramson
12:15	From international to world record-breaking Teams complete a series of challenges, competing against the clock and each other
12:45	Lunch
14:00	Speed connecting With a couple of minutes per person and a few prompt questions, get ready to move around the room, meet new colleagues and let the conversations flow!
14:30	Career journeys: the highs and lows Sharing stories in small groups from our careers to date, we look at what has shaped us and what we have learned about delivering great client service
15:15	Coffee break
15:45	Celebrating success: a panel discussion Stories of Sales & Marketing achievements this year, across the international team
16:30	Group reflections
16:50	Closing remarks
17:00	Close
18:00	Pre dinner drinks
19:00	Sit down dinner followed by Christmas party and disco